Ehrman Medical Library

Please rate the following qualities of the Ehrman Medical Library:

11-1. Library General Book Collection
n =566

Library General Book Collection Library General Book Collection
g
£ 100%
100% °
- g 80% W 2006
= 02007
= 2 60%
S 80% = ? 02008
s 2 40% m 2009
=4
—_ (]
2 2 0% 1= U_n—..l‘[|
‘E X (o] Inaccepta,
s 40% response ble Poor Average Good Excellent
2 16% 19% m 2006 0% 2% 24% 30% 16% 28%
s 20% = % 0 2007 1% 8% 21% 23% 9% 38%
= 1% I:I 02008 1% 5% 13% 16% 7% 57%
% _ 1 i ° ° ° ° °
W 2009 1% 4% 5% 8% 5% 78%
Unacceptable Poor Average Good Excellent Don't know o MD/PHD 0% 14% 27% 19% 3% 37%
11-2. Library Journal Collection
n =557
Library Journal Collection Library Journal Collection
o 100%
100% £
g 80% m 2006
S go% - 3 60% 02007
£ ¢ 0 2008
9
2 g 40% m 2009
o 60% o
@ 20% @ MD/PhD
. =)
2 37% 8 0% ==
S 40% 31% Una;lceepla Poor Average Good Excellent (Don't know
o
2 17% B 2006 0% 0% 11% 46% 29% 14%
£ 20% A 11%
= 0 2007 1% 5% 18% 37% 19% 22%
° 0% i
o —_— 0 2008 1% 5% 8% 31% 13% 42%
0 U b ‘ o ‘ R ‘ Good ‘ Ecel ‘ Dortt k m 2009 0% 2% 5% 14% 8% 71%
nacceptable oor verage 00 xcellent on't know avoeno | 0% 5% 14% 230% 10% 40%
11-3. Library electronic journals (including UpToDate) and other on-line resources (books, etc.)
n =563
Library electronic journals Library electronic journals
> 100%
100% £
g 80% | m 2006
) o 02007
2 80% 4 2 60% 1
£ 80% 3 02008
o
2 g 40% m 2009
2 60% < 20% 1 @ MD/PhD
> 43% ° 0% e wTwll
S 40% + 33% Unaglceepta Poor Average Good Excellent [Don't know|
o
2 20% 1 16% | 2006 0% 1% 4% 29% 65% 1%
< ’ o 6% 0 2007 1% 1% 8% 38% 51% 2%
- e > — 0 2008 1% 3% 6% 35% 34% 22%
’ b ‘ o ‘ A ‘ J ‘ Excel ‘ Dot k m 2009 0% 2% 5% 25% 28% 40%
Unacceptable oor verage Goo xcellent on't know & MD/PhD 0% 3% 10% 29% 7% 10%

LCME Student Survey
3/29/06

Page 1




11-4. Library PDA resources
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11-5. On-campus access to electronic journals and books (outside of library)
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11-6. Off-campus access to electronic journals and books
n =564
Off-campus access to electronic journals and books Off-campus access to electronic journals and books
> 100%
100% <
3 80% m 2006
= o
£ gom | 2 60% 02007
e 0 2008
§_ 2 40% = 2009
Q
3 60% A " ] 20% n = MD/PhD
‘E ) c\g 0% =1l — MIEHZL
g 40% 1 Unaglceepta Poor Average Good Excellent |Don't know|
=]
- 0,
2 20% 10% L 15% m 2006 4% 8% 14% 25% 21% 28%
< % 9% 02007 5% 16% 12% 24% 14% 29%
° 0% — 0 2008 1% 10% 6% 18% 17% 48%
U b ‘ o ‘ R ‘ Good ‘ Excel ‘ Dortt k m 2009 2% 3% 5% 9% 8% 74%
nacceptable oor verage 00 xcellent on't know o mophn | 0% 0% o 1504 5% 2%

LCME Student Survey
3/29/06

Page 2




11-7. Awvailability of course reserve materials
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11-8. Hours/availability of library facilities
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11-9. Usefulness of library instruction
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11-10. Helpfulness of the library staff
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11-11. Have you participated in any library-sponsored workshops (ie. How to perform a literature search)?
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11-12. If so, how would you rate the quality of the workshop?
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If so, how would you rate the quality of the workshop? If so, how would you rate the quality of the workshop?
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11-13. How well are library rules (no food, drinks, cell phones, etc.) enforced by library staff?
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How well are library rules enforced by library staff? How well are library rules enforced by library staff?
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11-14. How would you rate the library overall?
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